

Ndps 19/13(58/15)

**Order No. 52,
Dated. 02.04.2024.**

**Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.
Sole Accd. person on c/b is files hazira.
No P.W.'s
Fix 27.06.24 for appearance and evidence.
Issue summons upon C.S.W. No. -1.**

D/C

**JUDGE,
Special Court, (under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**