

NDPS No. 19/2013 (58/15)

Order No. 66

Dated 16.09.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence .
Accused Tarak Ansari on c/b is present by filing hazira.
Summon received with a report that CSW-2 & 3 are untraced .
Fix 17/09/2025 for appearance and evidence of CSW 8 & 9

D/C

**Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**